שנו האים שוחשיים שיה וביי					
		ONSERVA	TION DIVISION		
DISTRIBUTIO4		. Р. О. ВО	X 2088		Form C-103 · Revised 19-1-78
SANTA FE	_ SAN	TA FE, NEW	MEXICO 87501		VELLIZED 13-1-10
/108	-			Sa. Indicate	Type of Lease
U.S.G.S.	-			State	Fee
OPERATOR	┥ .			5. State OII	& Gas Lease No.
	٠ .			,	
COMIZ	DY MOTICES AND	DEBORTS ON	WELLC	THINK .	
JUNU TO HOT USE THIS FORM FOR PO USE "PAPELICA	RY NOTICES AND	CEPEN OF FLUG B	ACA TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR.		
	1104 704 704 1111 11 1111			7. Unit Agree	ement Name
31L	OTHER-		·		
me of Operator			<del></del>	8. Form or L	ease liame (NCT-11)
Chevron U.S.A. In	nc.	•		Harry	Signas dit
dress of Operator				9. Well No.	- ·
P. O. Box 670, He	obbs. NM 88240	•		/	5
cation of Well				10. Field one	i Pool, or Wildcat
XS	555	Anth.	555	1 1/3	Kur C.
JHIT LETTER	FEET FROM	THE ADDESSE	LINE AND	TITITION TOTAL	miniminin
Ecot.	2	215	**** 37E		
THE COULD LINE, SECT	10H TQ1	HENN DOC	RANGE	- xmsm. ///////	
	15. Eleveri	on (Show whether	DF. RT. GR. esc.)	124 Quanty	<del>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</del>
				Kea	
	777777	T. I. Harry N	CN D	Och D	
		To fudicate M	ature of Notice, Repor	•	· ·
NOTICE OF	INTENTION TO:		2082	EQUENT REPORT	Jr:
<b>—</b> .				<u> </u>	
ORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG A		REMEDIAL WORK	7	LTERING CASING
*ORARILY ASAHOON			COMMENCE DAILLING OPHS.	H "	THEMHODHABA ONA BU.
. 3R ALTER CASING .	CHANG	E PLANS	EDE THEMES ONE TEST BRIERS		
		ا ا	**************************************	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
THER			• 1		
.escribe Proposed or Completed C	Operations (Clearly state	all pertinent deta	ills, and give pertinent dates,	including estimated date	of starting any proposed
JORK) SEE RULE 1103.				·	
		•			
		•	•		
	,	•	Blindery E & Drinkard	de inters	a Dues
	11)111 Cl	in the	Blinkery	Marine	0
. '		·		1 waterell	pod.
	du to Shi	win Ro	& Drinkara	Waster 9/4	<b>,</b>
_	(Z)/ (Z			$\mathcal{O}$	
	•				
-					
		•			
	<del>-</del>				
·					
sereby certify that the informatio	n shove is true and com	piete to the best o	f my knowledge and belief.	•	
C.	~				1 10 00
X M. Carr	νίΛ.	New New	Mexico Area Supt.	DATE	1-11-88

Orig. Signed by Paul Kautz Geologist JAN 1 1 1983

JAM 8 1888

Area Engineer

5-31-85

(Title)

(Doie)

STATE OF NEW MEXICO	•
ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT	Fan 0 (0)
00. 07 (0040 0(((1)1)	Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78
SANTA PE OIL CONSERV	ATION DIVISION . Formal 06-01-83
	Page 1
	W MEXICO 87501
LAMO OFFICE	WEXICO 37301
TRANSPORTER OIL	
REQUEST FO	OR ALLOWABLE
	AND
AUTHORIZATION TO TRANS	SPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS
Coperator	
CHEVRON U.S.A. INC.	
Address	
P. O. Box 670, Hobbs, NM 88240	
P. O. Box 670, Hobbs, NM 88240 Reason(s) for tiling (Check proper cox)	Other (Please explain)
New Well Change in Transporter of:	
Recompletion " Cil	Name Change Effective 7-1-85
	ondensate
If change of ownership give name Culf Oil Corn D. O.	D (70 yr 1)
and address of previous owner Gulf Oil Corp., P. O.	Box 6/0, Hobbs, NM 88240
II DESCRIPTION OF WELL IND LEACE	
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	
Mary Lonard (NCT-F) 3 Ninbard	State Federal or Fee State " B
Location	
Unit Letter : 353 Feet From The South Lin	ne and 555 Feet From The East
0 / 0	
Line of Section Township 2/5 Range	37E, NMPM, Zec.
•	
III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL	L GAS
Name of Authorized Transporter of CII	Addiess (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be
Jetas now mexten kindling	BON 25-28 SHAVIN 7M 88-3
Name of Authorized Transporter of Castagneed Gas 7 of Cry Gas	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be
Warren Potroleum	RAVI 1500 Julya sh Milly
Linu San LT In	Is gas actually connected? When
If well produces oil or liquids, twp. Rgs.	where
	1
If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number:
NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary.	
The second secon	<ul><li>A Company (A Company Company</li></ul>
VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
and design to be transfer from the contract of the second	DIVISION
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have	APPROVED
been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.	
	BY PARCE MAY Ton
Constitution and the second se	TITLE DISTRICT 1 SUPERVISOR
	- TO STATSOR
**	This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 110
N. or. V	If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or
(Signalwe)	wall this form must be accommended by

County

ly drilled or despensed well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with AULE 111.

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allowable on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections I. II. III. end VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.

JUL 19 1985

NO. OF COURTS #CCTIVED	7			Form C-103	
DISTRIBUTION			• •	Supersedes Old C-102 and C-10	
SANTAFE	NEW MEXICO O	IL CONSERVATION CO	DAMMESSION	Effective 1-1-65	•
FILE					
U.5.G.S.				Sa. Indicate Type o	[]
LAND OFFICE					Fee [ ]
CPERATOR				5. State Off & Gas	Lease No.
				B-1732	777777777
SUNDA	RY ROTICES AND SEPOR	RTS ON WELLS	ድርያ <b>ል</b> ሮዲኖድህበነ <b>ዊ</b> -		
	ries for Person Le troch Card	LEFCH SUTH PACPUSALA.		7. Unit Agreement	77777777
1. OIL 100 GAS []				1. 0	
were the week	отнее-			6, Ferm or Lease :	lame
2. None of Operator					
Gulf Oil Corporation	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Harry Leona	Id (MCI-r)
1. Aldress of Operator	Marrian 99240	!		5	
Box 670, Hobbs, New 4.1.contion of Well	Mexico 86240			10. Field and Fool	, or Wilded
	5551 6	outh	555 FEET FROM	Drinkard	
UNIT CETTER X	555 FERT FROM THE SO	LINE AND	FEET FROM	7777777	THITTE
East	2	21-S	37-E		
THE LINE, SECTI	OH TOWNSHIP_	RANGE	NMPM.		
mmmmmmm	15. Elevetton (Show	v whether DF, RT, CR, etc		12. County	
		3482' GL		Lea	
\$\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}\frac{1}{2}\f	1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	<del></del>	ing Poport of Oth		and a share it constraints and as there it was the
Check	Appropriate Box To Ind	icate Mature of Not	ree, report or on	REPORT OF:	
NOTICE OF I	NTENTION TO:		SUBSEQUENT	KEI OILI OI.	
<b>—</b>		DON REMEDIAL WORK		ALTERIN	G CASING
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABAN	COMMENCE DRIE	<u> </u>	•	ABANDONMENT
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	CHANGE PLANS	CASING TEST AN	<u> </u>		
PULL OR ALTER CASING	CHANGE PLANS	<u> </u>		· .	
OTHER			idized	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
17. Describe Proposed or Completed O	perations (Clearly state all pert	inent details, and give pe	stinent dates, including	estimated date of st	aiting ony propose
work) SEE RULE 1703.					
•					
COLET DD					
6845' PB.	gallons of 15% NE a	oid down 5-1/211	cacina over per	forations 660	12 to
6778'. Flushed with	gailons of 13% NE a	o water Poturn	ed well to prod	uction	2 60
6//8 . Flushed with	, 50 pariers of prins	e water. Return	ed well to blog	action.	
	,				
•		•			
	*				
18. Thereby certify that the information	rationed in true and complete to	the best of my knowledge	and belief.		
18. Thereby certify that the information	11.				
公司 大 27	Vim	Area Engin	eer	DATE Juna	24, 1977
SIGNED JULY	1// TI	Let			
Our S	Signed by	•			
Tec (	lements	*. *		DATE	. د ر <u>د د د</u>
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY	Gas Insp.	1 k.k			
CONDETIONS OF APPROVAL, MANY	'±				

RELLITED

TUT 2 / 1577

OIL CONSERVALLS I COMM, HOBBS, N. M.

SANTA FE  SANTA FE  NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION  FILE  U.S.G.S.  LAND OFFICE  OPERATOR  SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  (100 NOT USE THIS FORM PINA PROPERTY IS A CONTILL OR TO DELETE AND PILOUS MAKE TO A DIFFERENT RESERVED.  1.  OIL XX  WELL XX  WELL XX  WILL OTHER.  OTHER.  2. Name of Operator  Gulf Oil Corporation  3. Address of Operator  Box 670, Hobbs, New Mexico 88240	State Oil 6 Can Leave No.  B-1732
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  OPERATOR  SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  OPERATOR  SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  OPERATOR  OF THIS FORM PROPOSITE OF THE BACK TO A PREFERENT RESERVE OF THE BACK TO A PREFERENT	State XX Fee  State XX Fee  State XX Fee  State XX Fee  That A precious is an analysis of the state is a second state of the state o
SUNDRY HOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  SUNDRY HOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  ON HOT USE THIS FORD FOR CONSTRUCTION FOR THE DIRECT OF A DIFFERENT RESERVE OF THE SUCH PROPERTY OF THE SUCH PROPERTY.  OIL XX WELL XX WELL OTHER.  OTHER.  ROLL OIL Corporation  3. Address of Operator  Box 670, Hobbs, New Mexico 88240	5, State OH 6 Can Leave No.  B-1732  on.  7. Unit A precious home
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  OPERATOR  SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  OPERATOR  OF THIS FORM FOR PRODUCTION OF FLORIDA OF FLORIDA ON FLORIDA	5, State OH 6 Can Leave No.  B-1732  on.  7. Unit A precious home
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  (DO NOT USE THIS FORM OF CONCERNS TO SHILL OR TO DIEDIA OF FLUG MACK TO A PIFFERENT RESERVED.  OIL XX WELL XX WELL OTHER.  OTHER.  R. Nome of Operator  Gulf Oil Corporation  O. Address of Operator  Box 670, Hobbs, New Mexico 88240	5, State Oil & Cas Leona No.  B-1732  Foin.  7, Unit A peer ent page a
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  100 NOT USE THIS FORD FOR PRODUCTIS TO CHILL OR TO DEFIN OF THOS BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVE  OIL XX WELL OTHER-  1. Name of Operator  Gulf Oil Corporation  1. Address of Operator  Box 670, Hobbs, New Mexico 88240	B-1732  7. Unit A μeec ent μον σ
WILL XX WILL OTHER.  Name of Operator  Gulf Oil Corporation  Adaress of Operator  Box 670, Hobbs, New Mexico 88240	7. Unit A peer ent 1.000
WILL XX WILL OTHER.  Name of Operator  Gulf Oil Corporation  Adaress of Operator  Box 670, Hobbs, New Mexico 88240	7. Unit A proceed from
WILL XX WILL OTHER.  Name of Operator  Gulf Oil Corporation  Adaress of Operator  Box 670, Hobbs, New Mexico 88240	7. Unit A prement from a
Gulf Oil Corporation  Adaress of Operator  Box 670, Hobbs, New Mexico 88240	
Gulf Oil Corporation  Adaress of Operator  Box 670, Hobbs, New Mexico 88240	8. Form or Long a Years
Gulf Oil Corporation  Adaress of Operator  Box 670, Hobbs, New Mexico 88240	
Address of Operator  Box 670, Hobbs, New Mexico 88240	
Box 670, Hobbs, New Mexico 88240	Harry Leonard (NCT-F)
Box 6/0, Hobbs, New Mexico 88240	1
. Location of Well	10. Field and Pool, or Oil out
	<u> </u>
UNIT LETTER X , 555 FEET FROM THE South LINE AND 555	PEET FROM CYCLYCLOCKET
THE East LINE, SECTION 2 TOWNSHIP 21-S RANGE 37-E	MARKE AMERICAN STREET,
15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, CR, ctc.)	12. County
3482' GL	Lea
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Rep	port or Other Data
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUE	BSEQUENT REPORT OF:
	<u> </u>
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING
TEMPORARILY ABANDON COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.	PLUG AND ABARDONMENT
PULL ON ALTER CASING [ ] CHANGE PLANS [ ] CASING TEST AND CEMENT .	IQB L
OTHER	
OTHLH Acidized	
7. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent date	es including estimated date of starting any managed
work) SEE RULE 1103.	
6845' PB.	
Pumped 1000 gallons of 15% NE acid down 5-1/2" casing	over perforations 66021 to
6778'. Flushed with 50 barrels of oil. Returned well to pr	
0770 . Plushed with 30 Dariels of Oil. Retained well to pr	oddcczon.
	•
•	
I. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.	
H. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.	
Area Engineer	, February 31 (976
8. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Out. Bull. Title Area Engineer	GATE February 11, 1976
Area Engineer	
S. G. Berlin THE Area Engineer	• February 11, 1976
8. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Area Engineer  TITLE  TITLE  TITLE	PATE February 11, 1976

RECIENTED

OF CONSERVATION COMM.

NO. OF COPICS RECEIVED				Fo	rm C-103	
DISTRIBUTION					persedes Old 102 and C-103	,
SANTAFE	NEW MI	EXICO OIL CON	SERVATION COMMISSION		lective 1-1-65	
FILL						
U.S.G.S.				1	dicate Type of	Leuse
LAND OFFICE					ate XX	l'en
OPERATOR				1	te Oil & Gas L	_ease No.
					3-1732	 
SUM	IDRY NOTICES AND	REPORTS ON	WELLS			
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR USE MAPPE)	CATION FOR PERMIT -" (F	ORM C-101) FOR SU	CH PROPOSALS.)			
OIL VV GAS				/. 0	lt Agreement N	ionie.
2. Name of Operator	OTHER-			8. Fag	m or Lease No	ame
						nard (NCT-F)
Gulf Oil Corporation 3. Address of Operator	<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	9. We	<b></b>	maru (NCI-r)
Box 670, Hobbs, New	Mexico 88240				5	
4. Location of Well	TICKICO OUL 40			10. F	ield and Pool,	or Wildcat
X	555 FEET FROM	South	555		rinkard	
UNIT LETTER A,	FEET FROM	A THE	LINE AND	FEET FROM		
THE East LINE, SE		21-	S RANGE 37-E	NMPM.		
THE LINE, SE	C110N		NAME			
	15. Eleva	tion (Show whether	DF, RT, GR, etc.)	12. C	ounty	
		3	482' GL	I	.ea	
16. Chec	k Appropriate Box	To Indicate	Nature of Notice, Repor	t or Other Da	ıta	
	INTENTION TO:			EQUENT REP		
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLU	AND ABANDON	REMEDIAL WORK		ALTERING	CASING
TEMPORARILY ABANDON		,	COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.		PLUG AND	ABANDONMENT
PULL OR ALTER CASING	CHAI	NGE PLANS	CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB	d odditions	1	anddiend [
		<del>()</del>	OTHER Perforated	u auditiona	ii zone,	acturzeu
OTHER			and frac treate	ed .		
17. Describe Proposed or Completed	d Operations (Clearly ste	ite all pertinent de			ed date of sta	rting any proposed
work) SEE RULE 1103.						
6848' PB.						
	ing equipment.	Perforated	additional Drinka	rd zone in	5-1/2" c	asing with
4, 1/2" JHPF at 6602	2-04' and 6640-	42'. Ran t	reating equipment a	and treated	l new per	forations
with 1500 gallons of	f 15% NE acid.	Treated ne	w perforations 6602	2 <b>'</b> to 6642'	and old	perfor-
ations 6706' to 6778	3' with 2000 ga	11ons of 15	% NE acid, 14000 ga	allons of g	gel brine	and 35,000
gallons containing 1	l to 1-1/2# SPG	. Flushed	with 42 barrels of	gel water.	Maximu	m pressure
4925#, minimum 4300#	!. ISIP 2550#.	AIR 15 BP	M. Swabbed and clo	eaned up.	Pulled t	reating
equipment. Ran 2-3/	/8" tubing and	set at 6789	'. Ran rods and pu	ump and ret	urned we	ill to
production.						
			·			
18. I hereby certify that the informa	tion above is true and co	emplete to the best	of my knowledge and belief.			
	, —				<b>.</b>	1075
SIGNED a	rpus	TITLE	Area Engineer	DA.	τε June 4	19/5
	•		- ing 2.6	* <u>F</u>		
	•	**** F	- ;	D.A	TE	

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY

RECEIVED

JUN 4 1975
UIL CONSERVATION COMM.

RECEIVED

JUN 4 - 1975

NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED	-			Form C-103 Supersedes Old
DISTRIBUTION	_			C-102 and C-103
SANTA FE	- NEW MEXI	ICO OIL CONS	ERVATION COMMISSION	Effective 1-1-65
FILE	_			Con Ladinary M. Co.
U.S.G.S.	_			5a. Indicate Type of Lease
LAND OFFICE	_			State XX Fee
OPERATOR				5. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
				B-1732
OSE APPEIL	RY NOTICES AND R ROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DATION FOR PERMIT - (FORM	EPORTS ON PLUG B	WELLS ACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. H PROPOSALS.)	
OIL K GAS GAS WELL	OTHER-			7, Unit Agreement Name
2. Name of Operator				8. Farm or Lease Name
Gulf Oil Corporation 3. Address of Operator				Harry Leonard (NCT-F) 9. Well No.
Box 670, Hobbs, New M.	exico 88240			5
		a .1		
UNIT LETTER,	555 FEET FROM TH	South	LINE AND 555 FEET	PROM
THE <u>East</u> LINE, SECT	TION TOW	NSHIP 21-S	RANGE 3/-E	MPM. (
mmmm	WWW 15 Flowetter	(Show whather	DF, RT, GR, etc.)	
	12. Fleadion	1 (Snow whether	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	12. County
			3482' GL	Lea ()))))
Check	Appropriate Box T	o Indicate N	ature of Notice, Report of	Other Data
NOTICE OF	INTENTION TO:		SUBSEQU	JENT REPORT OF:
			م	1
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AN	ID ABANDON	REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING
TEMPORARILY ABANDON		, <del>-</del> -,	COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.	PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
PULL OR ALTER CASING	CHANGE	PLANS	CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB	
D C	d1	14 [7]	OTHER	
OTHER Perforate addit		lize		
and frac trea		all pertinent deta	ils, and give pertinent dates, incl	uding estimated date of starting any proposed
work) SEE RULE 1 103.	, ,	•	, , ,	, , , , ,
coast pp				
6833' PB.	andament Day	Famata add	itional Drinkard con-	e in 5-1/2" casing in the
Pull producing	equipment. Peri	torate aud	itional brinkard zone	s in J-1/2 casing in the
approximate interval	6604 to 6642	Kun trea	ting equipment and the	reat new perforations 6604'
to 6642' and old perf	orations 6/06'	to 6//8' w	ith 1500 gallons of	15% NE HCL and frac treat
with 14,000 gallons o	f gel water and	35,000 ga	llons containing I to	2# SPG. Flush with 2,000
gallons of gel water.	Swab and clear	n up and r	eturn well to product	tion.
18. I hereby certify that the information	on above is true and compl	ete to the best o	f my knowledge and belief.	
Ray 1	مسيد			
HONED Spanke	st	TITLE	Area Engineer	DATE May 2, 1975
				\$9.
PPROVED BY	-7	TITLE		PATE
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF AN	YI Though my way to			

OF COPIES RECEIVED			
DISTRIBUTION	7		Form C-103 Supersedes Old
SANCAFE	NEW MEXICO OIL CON	SERVATION COMMISSION	C-102 and C-103
FILE		SERVATION COMMISSION	Effective 1-1-85
U.S.G.S.			5a. Indicate Type of Lease
LAND OFFICE	-		State Y Fee
OPERATOR			5. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
OFERATOR			
			B-1732
USE "APPLIC	ORY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON REPORTS ON REPORTS OF PLUE ATION FOR PERMIT —" (FORM C-101) FOR BU	I WELLS BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR, CH PROPOSALS.)	
OIL X WELL X	OTHER-		7. Unit Agreement Name
2. Name of Operator			8. Farm or Lease Hame
Gulf Oil Corporation	n		Harry Leonard (NCT-F)
3. Address of Operator			9. Well No.
P. O. Box 670, Hobbs	s. N.M. 88270		5
4. Location of Well	74 1141 O 764 D		10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat
UNIT LETTERX	555 FEET FROM THE South	LINE AND	Drinkard
<b>. 1</b>	2 23.0	<b>១៥</b> ប៉	
THE CAST LINE, SEC	TION 2 TOWNSHIP 21S	RANGE 3/L	_ RMPM. ([[]]]]]]]]
	15. Elevation (Show whether	DF RT CP ata 1	
	3482 GL	Dr, Kr, OK, etc.)	12. County Lea
Check	Appropriate Box To Indicate I	Nature of Notice, Report	t or Other Data
NOTICE OF	INTENTION TO:	SUBSE	QUENT REPORT OF:
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUS AND ABANDON	REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	<del></del>	COMMENCE DRILLING OPHS.	PLUS AND ABANDONMENT
PULL OR ALTER CASING	CHANGE PLANS	CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB	
	_	OTHER Well Statu	s Report x
	4 1		
OTHER	L	1	
OTHER		<u> </u>	
17. Describe Proposed or Completed ( work) SEE RULE 1703.	Operations (Clearly state all pertinent det	ails, and give pertinent dates, i	including estimated date of starting any proposed
17. Describe Proposed or Completed ( work) SEE RULE 1703.	Operations (Clearly state all pertinent det	alls, and give pertinent dates, i	ncluding estimated date of starting any proposed
work) SEE NOLE 1103.		,	ncluding estimated date of starting any proposed
work) SEE NOLE 1103.	Operations (Clearly state all persinent dec	,	including estimated date of starting any proposed
work) SEE NOLE 1103.		,	including estimated date of starting any proposed
work) SEE NOLE 1103.		,	including estimated date of starting any proposed
work) SEE NOLE 1103.		,	ncluding estimated date of starting any proposed
work) SEE NOLE 1103.		,	including estimated date of starting any proposed
work) SEE NOLE 1103.		,	ncluding estimated date of starting any proposed
work) SEE NOLE 1103.		,	including estimated date of starting any proposed
work) SEE NOLE 1103.	. Will recomplete in ear	ly 1975.	
work) SEE NOLE 1103.	. Will recomplete in ear	ly 1975.	
work) SEE NOLE 1103.	. Will recomplete in ear	ly 1975.	
work) SEE NOLE 1103.	. Will recomplete in ear	ly 1975.	
work) SEE NOLE 1103.	. Will recomplete in ear	ly 1975.	
work) SEE NOLE 1103.	. Will recomplete in ear	ly 1975.	
work) SEE NOLE 1103.	. Will recomplete in ear	,	
work) SEE NOLE 1103.	. Will recomplete in ear	ly 1975.	
WORK) SEE NOLE 1103.	. Will recomplete in ear	ly 1975.	
work) SEE NOLE 1103.	. Will recomplete in ear	ly 1975.	
work) SEE NOLE 1103.	. Will recomplete in ear	ly 1975.	
Last produced in 1969	. Will recomplete in ear	Ty 1975.	
Last produced in 1969	. Will recomplete in ear	Ty 1975.	
Last produced in 1969	. Will recomplete in ear	Ty 1975.	
Last produced in 1969	n above is true and complete to the best of	f my knowledge and belief.	1/75
Last produced in 1969	n above is true and complete to the best of	Ty 1975.	
Last produced in 1969	n above is true and complete to the best of title Ar	f my knowledge and belief.	1/75
Last produced in 1969	n above is true and complete to the best of	f my knowledge and belief.	1/75

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANYI

r	$\neg$		
NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED			Form C-103
DISTRIBUTION			Supersedes Old C-102 and C-103
SANTA FE	NEW MEXICO OIL CONS	ERVATION COMMISSION	Effective 1-1-65
FILE			
u.s.g.s.			5a. Indicate Type of Lease
LAND OFFICE			State XX Fee
OPERATOR			5. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
	_		B-1732
SUND (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR P USE "APPLIE.	DRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BEATION FOR PERMIT -" (FORM C-101) FOR SUC	WELLS ALL TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOID. H PROPOSALS.)	
OIL GAS WELL	OTHER-		7. Unit Agreement Name
2. Name of Operator			S. Farm or Lease Name
Gnlf Oil Corporation  3. Address of Operator			Herry Leonard (NCT-F) 9. Well No.
Box 670, Hebbs, New Me	eri eo 882h0		5
Box 670, Hobbs, New Med 4, Location of Well			10. Field and Pool, or Wildout
UNIT LETTER	555 FEET FROM THE South	LINE AND 555 FEET FROM	Drinkard
THELINE, SEC	710N 2 70N-0012 21_8	RANGE	MIMMIMMIM
THE LINE, SEC	TIONTOWNSHIP	RANGE NMPM	
	15. Elevation (Show whether	DF, RT, GR, etc.)	12. County
		1482 ' GL	Lea
16. Check	Appropriate Box To Indicate N		her Data
	INTENTION TO:	~	T REPORT OF:
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON	REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING
TEMPORARILY ABANDON		COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.	PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
PULL OR ALTER CASING	CHANGE PLANS	CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB	
AGE ON ALTEN CASING		OTHER	
OTHER			
		CI Report	
17. Describe Proposed or Completed work) SEE RULE 1103.	Operations (Clearly state all pertinent dete	ails, and give pertinent dates, including	estimated date of starting any proposed
Subject well uneconomic	ical to produce at this ti	me. To be carried as c	losed in.
ORIGIN	on above is true and complete to the best NAL SIGNED BY D. BORLAND		
SIGNED	TITLE AN	a Production Manager	DATE November 11, 1969
1/cnf			r no

٠ ا

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY: